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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name

Tolbert Volunteer Committee

Type of organization: _ X

Candidate Committee

Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee Saint Paul City Council, Ward 3

Type of report: Initial report
8 week pre-election
2 week pre-election

X January report

Reporting period: From  10/18/2019

Final report (closes committee account - see MS
Ch 211A.03 for requirements)

One-time report from political committee
registered with Campaign Finance Board
Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.

to December 31,2019

(Day following end date of last report)

Summary Statement to Date

(5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)

(In column B, enter totals from A. Totals for 8. Frum;llaﬁ\:)e C. Cumulative
column C from previous report.) this report otals to .ate Totals to Date
from previous report
1. Total contributions under $50  $ 95 + § 5752 = § 5,847
2. Total contributions equal to/ $ 6550 + $ 94,107 — $ 100,657
greater than $50 ot Aol S
3. Expenditures $ 13,484.63 & 8 80,061.12 — §93,545.75

Itemization of Contributions

Account Balance $ 12,958.25
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Itemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures

Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank

Location of Committee Funds Associated Bank, 202 Snelling Ave. N, Saint Paul, MN 55104

Signature of candidate,
secretary, or treasurer

Joe Ellickson

4@)&“\’
Printed Name

Email jellickson@gmail.com

4014 Sunnyside Rd, Edina MN 55424
Address

Phone 612-702--9968

Revised 3/2015



Tolbert Volunteer Committee

Final Finance Report

10/22/2019
First Name Last Name Address City State Zip Occupation Employer Amount Date of Contribution
Ben Hill 2700 Robbins Street Minneapolis MN 55419 State Director US Senate $ 100.00 [10/18/19
William Bisanz 579 Selby Ave Saint Paul MN 55102 President/Owner Real Estate Equities $ 600.00 |10/21/19
Alexander Bisanz 579 Selby Ave Saint Paul MN 55102 Acquisitions Director |Real Estate Equities $ 400.00 |10/21/19
Amy Schmitt 1661 Wellesley Ave Saint Paul MN 55105 designer self-employed $ 25.00 [10/21/19
Scott Burns 1411 summit Avenue Saint Paul MN 55105 Manager Structural $ 500.00 [10/21/19
Luke Bishop 1656 Highland Parkway Saint Paul MN 55116 Senior Project Lead GrassrootsSG LLC $ 25.00 [10/21/19
Phil Davis 4143 Benjamin Drive Apartment 361 Woodbury MN 55129 Not Employed Not Employed $ 50.00 [10/22/19
Margaret Olson 1324 Niles Ave Saint Paul MN 55116 Not Employed Not Employed $ 20.00|10/22/19
Mendota Leonard W. Levine &
Leonard Levine 906 Barbara Ct. Heights MN 55118 Consultant Associates Inc. $ 100.00 |10/22/19
Communications Kinsale Communications
Steve and Ann [Kinsella 1807 Bohland Avenue Saint Paul MN 55116 Consultant Inc. $ 300.00 [10/22/19
Mara Humphrey 1510 East Shore Dr Saint Paul MN 55106 VP MN Credit Union Network | $ 250.00 |10/25/19
Frank Jossi 1810 HARTFORD AVE Saint Paul MN 55116 Writer Self $ 25.0010/27/19
Jeanne Weigum 1647 Laurel Avenue Saint Paul MN 55104 Not Employed Not Employed $ 100.00 |10/28/19
Kelly Michel 1893 Sargent Ave Saint Paul MN 55105 sales michel sales agency $ 500.00 |10/29/19
Terri Cermak 1580 Fulham St Saint Paul MN 55108 Architect LHB corp $ 100.00 |10/29/19
Michael Freeman Minneapolis MN 55487 Attorney Hennepin County $ 100.00 [10/15/19
Robert Long 2136 Ford Parkway Saint Paul MN 55116 Attorney Larkin Hoffmann $ 250.00 [11/5/19
Judith Hanson 12263 88th Place N Maple Grove |MN 55369 Assistant City Attorney |City of Saint Paul $ 100.00 |11/2/19
Harry & Mary |Melander 824 Park Ave Mehtomedi MN 55115 Retired $ 250.00 [11/2/19
Samuel & Kaplan,Strangis, and
Sylvia Kaplan 510 River St Minneapolis MN 55401 Attorney Kaplan, P.A. $ 200.00 |11/4/19
William &
Nadine McGuire 315 Woodhill Rd Wayzata MN 55391 Owner MNUFC $ 300.00 |10/31/19
Joel Carlson 12308 Tanglewood Rd Audubon MN 56511 Lobbyist Self $ 250.00 (11/5/19
Lee Sheehy 100 3rd Ave S Unit 405 Minneapolis MN 55401 McKnight Foundation $ 100.00 [10/20/19
J.L & Sandra [Rutzick 1428 Summit Ave Saint Paul MN 55105 Retired $ 100.00 [10/21/19
$ 4,745.00




Organization |Address City State Zip Amount Date of Contribution

IATSE Local |312 Central Minneapolis MN 55414 $ 200.00 |11/1/19

Saint Paul

Firefighters

Local 120 PAC (974 W 7th St  [Saint Paul MN 55102 $ 600.00 | 10/20/19

LDC Political |81 E Little

Fund #40712 |Canada Rd Saint Paul MN 55117 3 500.00 |10/22/19
9422 Ulysses

Teamsters Street NE

Local 120 PAC |Suite No. 120 |[Blaine MN 55434 $ 600.00 |10/24/19

$ 1,900.00




Paid to
Office Max
Villager
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Target
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Office Max
Google

Luke Bishop
Facebook
Seven Corners
Facebook
Fed Ex
Google
Facebook
Act Blue
Google
Google
Sweet Peas
Facebook
Google

Luke Bishop
Vantive E-Commerce
Oxendales
Luke Bishop
Mike McCool
Vantive E-Commerce
Mike Howard

Purpose
Supplies
Ads

Ads

Ads

Ads

Ads

Ads
Supplies
Ads

Ads

Ads
Supplies
Ads
Stipend
Ads
Literature
Ads
Supplies
Ads

Ads

Online transaction fees

Ads
Ads
Campaign party food
Ads
Ads
Stipend
Fee
Stamps
Stipend
Consult
Fee

Communications Consultant

Amount

$90.90
$270.75
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$35.00
$112.73
$125.00
$75.00
$75.00
$10.72
$350.00
$2,000.00
$175.00
$1,043.16
$250.00
$30.19
$500.00
$400.00
$86.18
$500.00
$500.00
$165.00
$243.01
$93.80
$2,000.00
$154.89
$55.00
$1,000.00
$517.80
$0.50
$2,500.00
$13,484.63

Date
10/22/19
10/22/19
10/24/19
10/24/19
10/24/19
10/25/19
10/25/19
10/25/19
10/28/19
10/28/19
10/28/19
10/28/19
10/29/19
10/30/19

11/1/19
11/1/19
11/4/19
11/4/19
11/4/19
11/5/19
11/6/19
11/6/19
11/7/19
11/7/19
11/12/19
11/12/19
11/12/19
11/12/19
11/13/19
11/19/19
11/26/19
12/10/19
12/27/19
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