

## CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Tolbert Volunteer Committee	<u></u>					
Type of organization: X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political	Fund					
Office sought/Purpose of committee Saint Paul City Council, Ward 3						
8 week pre-election 2 week pre-election  Table 1	One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final					
Reporting period: From 10/18/2019 to December 31,2019						
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December report)	er 31 if January					
Summary Statement to Date (In column B, enter totals from column C from previous report.)  A. Totals for this report  B. Cumulative  Totals to Date from previous report						
1. Total contributions under \$50 \$ 95 + \$ 5752 = \$ 5,847						
2. Total contributions equal to/ \$6550 + \$94,107 = \$100,657						
3. Expenditures \$ 13,484.63 + \$ 80,061.12 = \$ 93,545.75						
Account Balance \$ 12,958.25 (as of report end date) (Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)	(as of report end date)					
Itemization of Contributions Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than \$50 in the aggregate. It include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel self-employed.						
Itemization of Expenditures Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spread	sheet.					
Depository(ies)/Bank Location of Committee Funds Associated Bank, 202 Snelling Ave. N, Saint Paul, MN 55104						
Signature of candidate, secretary, or treasurer						
ed Name Joe Ellickson Email jellickson@gmail.com						
4014 Sunnyside Rd, Edina MN 55424  Address Phone						

Tolbert Volunte	er Committee									
Final Finance F										
10/22/2019										
First Name	Loot Name	Address	City	Ctoto	7:0	Occupation	Employer		Amarint	Date of Contribution
First Name	Last Name	Address	City	State MN	Zip	Occupation	Employer	Φ.	Amount	Date of Contribution
Ben	Hill	2700 Robbins Street	Minneapolis	MN	55419	State Director	US Senate	\$	100.00	10/18/19
William	Bisanz	579 Selby Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55102	President/Owner	Real Estate Equities	\$		10/21/19
Alexander	Bisanz	579 Selby Ave	Saint Paul		55102	Acquisitions Director	Real Estate Equities	\$		10/21/19
Amy	Schmitt	1661 Wellesley Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55105	designer	self-employed	\$		10/21/19
Scott	Burns	1411 summit Avenue	Saint Paul	MN	55105	Manager	Structural	\$		10/21/19
Luke	Bishop	1656 Highland Parkway	Saint Paul	MN	55116	Senior Project Lead	GrassrootsSG LLC	\$		10/21/19
Phil	Davis	4143 Benjamin Drive Apartment 361	Woodbury	MN	55129	Not Employed	Not Employed	\$		10/22/19
Margaret	Olson	1324 Niles Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55116	Not Employed	Not Employed	\$	20.00	10/22/19
			Mendota				Leonard W. Levine &			
Leonard	Levine	906 Barbara Ct.	Heights	MN	55118	Consultant	Associates Inc.	\$	100.00	10/22/19
						Communications	Kinsale Communications			
Steve and Ann	Kinsella	1807 Bohland Avenue	Saint Paul	MN	55116	Consultant	Inc.	\$	300.00	10/22/19
Mara	Humphrey	1510 East Shore Dr	Saint Paul	MN	55106	VP	MN Credit Union Network	\$	250.00	10/25/19
Frank	Jossi	1810 HARTFORD AVE	Saint Paul	MN	55116	Writer	Self	\$	25.00	10/27/19
Jeanne	Weigum	1647 Laurel Avenue	Saint Paul	MN	55104	Not Employed	Not Employed	\$	100.00	10/28/19
Kelly	Michel	1893 Sargent Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55105	sales	michel sales agency	\$	500.00	10/29/19
Terri	Cermak	1580 Fulham St	Saint Paul	MN	55108	Architect	LHB corp	\$	100.00	10/29/19
Michael	Freeman		Minneapolis	MN	55487	Attorney	Hennepin County	\$	100.00	10/15/19
Robert	Long	2136 Ford Parkway	Saint Paul	MN	55116	Attorney	Larkin Hoffmann	\$		11/5/19
Judith	Hanson	12263 88th Place N	Maple Grove	MN	55369	Assistant City Attorney	City of Saint Paul	\$	100.00	11/2/19
Harry & Mary	Melander	824 Park Ave	Mehtomedi	MN	55115	Retired	, ,	\$		11/2/19
Samuel &							- Kaplan,Strangis, and			
Sylvia	Kaplan	510 River St	Minneapolis	MN	55401	Attorney	Kaplan, P.A.	\$	200.00	11/4/19
William &	-1						,			-
Nadine	McGuire	315 Woodhill Rd	Wayzata	MN	55391	Owner	MNUFC	\$	300.00	10/31/19
Joel	Carlson	12308 Tanglewood Rd	Audubon	MN	56511	Lobbyist	Self	\$		11/5/19
Lee	Sheehy	100 3rd Ave S Unit 405	Minneapolis	MN	55401		McKnight Foundation	\$		10/20/19
J.L & Sandra	Rutzick	1428 Summit Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55105	Retired		\$		10/21/19
J.L & Januta	I IGIZION	1 120 Odiffillit / WO	Saint Laui	1411.4	00100	Tiothou		\$	4,745.00	10/21/10
								+*	1,1 40.00	
	I		1		I		l .	1		<u> </u>

			I	l				I
Organization	Address	City	State	Zip	Amount	Date of Contribution		
IATSE Local	312 Central	Minneapolis	MN	55414	\$ 200.00	11/1/19		
Saint Paul								
Firefighters								
Local 120 PAC	974 W 7th St	Saint Paul	MN	55102	\$ 600.00	10/20/19		
LDC Political	81 E Little							
Fund #40712	Canada Rd	Saint Paul	MN	55117	\$ 500.00	10/22/19		
	9422 Ulysses							
Teamsters	Street NE							
Local 120 PAC	Suite No. 120	Blaine	MN	55434	\$ 600.00	10/24/19		
					\$ 1,900.00			

Paid to	Purpose	Amount	Date
Office Max	Supplies	\$90.90	10/22/19
Villager	Ads	\$270.75	10/22/19
Facebook	Ads	\$25.00	10/24/19
Facebook	Ads	\$25.00	10/24/19
Facebook	Ads	\$25.00	10/24/19
Facebook	Ads	\$50.00	10/25/19
Facebook	Ads	\$35.00	10/25/19
Target	Supplies	\$112.73	10/25/19
Facebook	Ads	\$125.00	10/28/19
Facebook	Ads	\$75.00	10/28/19
Facebook	Ads	\$75.00	10/28/19
Office Max	Supplies	\$10.72	10/28/19
Google	Ads	\$350.00	10/29/19
Luke Bishop	Stipend	\$2,000.00	10/30/19
Facebook	Ads	\$175.00	11/1/19
Seven Corners	Literature	\$1,043.16	11/1/19
Facebook	Ads	\$250.00	11/4/19
Fed Ex	Supplies	\$30.19	11/4/19
Google	Ads	\$500.00	11/4/19
Facebook	Ads	\$400.00	11/5/19
Act Blue	Online transaction fees	\$86.18	11/6/19
Google	Ads	\$500.00	11/6/19
Google	Ads	\$500.00	11/7/19
Sweet Peas	Campaign party food	\$165.00	11/7/19
Facebook	Ads	\$243.01	11/12/19
Google	Ads	\$93.80	11/12/19
Luke Bishop	Stipend	\$2,000.00	11/12/19
Vantive E-Commerce	Fee	\$154.89	11/12/19
Oxendales	Stamps	\$55.00	11/13/19
Luke Bishop	Stipend	\$1,000.00	11/19/19
Mike McCool	Consult	\$517.80	11/26/19
Vantive E-Commerce	Fee	\$0.50	12/10/19
Mike Howard	Communications Consultant	\$2,500.00	12/27/19
		\$13,484.63	